
2. 0 Operetta2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Light and Bright3.16 Broadcast’ French Lessonfor Post-Primary Schools3.30 Classical Hour
4.45 Children’s session
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and list of names or
men speaking in the Radio Mazg-
azine at 10.15 this evening)7.15 "Litter Production": Talk
by M. Roderique, Supervisor
Otago-Southland District PigCouncil
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Collingwood and London Sym-
phony Orchestra,
Triumphal March from ‘"Carac-tacus" (Elgar)
7.39 "Battle Honour: The 17th
Indian Division" ;

7.853 Vera Bradford (piano),
Capriccio in G Major, Op. 76,
No, 8 (Brahms), Aria from Son-
ata in F Sharp Minor, Op. 11
(Schumann)
7.59 Sydney MacEwan (tenor),"Q Men from the Fields" (arr.
Hughes), "Herding Song"(trad., arr, Lawson)8. 5 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Hlustrations and
Comments by Prof. V. E. Galway,
Mus.D.,
Symphony in G Minor, K.550
(Mozart)
8.41 From the Studio: Duets by
Dora Drake (soprano) and MaryPratt (contralto),"Autumn Song," "I Would That
My Love" (Mendelssohn), "When
Spring with Its Joy," ‘The High-
way for Horses’ (Mozart)8.53 British Light Orchestra,
Grand March from "Alceste"
(Handel)
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 Blue Hungariay Band,"I Give My Heart" Selection
9.31 "Jezebel’s Daughter"9.57 Troise and His Mandoliers,
"ay, Av, Ay" (Freire)
10. 0 "Four Hands in Harmony,"
Clive Richardson and Tony
Lowry at Two Pianos (BBC pro-duction)
10.145 ‘Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas
410.30 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN ’

RayOms
5. Op.m.,. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "The Woman in Black"
8.16 Variety
8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.45 "Starlight" (BBC produc-
tion)
410. 0 "Romany Spy"
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London Newshe A.C.E. Talk: "Final MilkTalk: Minorities Aren’t AlwaysPersecuted"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 pm., LONDON NEWS)
41.30 kducational, session
245 Southland Boys’ High
School ¥v. Timaru Boys’ High
School (description of inter-

—

school Rugby match, to be
played at Rugby .Park)
5. 0 Children’s session: Famous
Names: Elizabeth of England
5.45 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names-of men
speaking in the Radio. Magazine
broadcast at 10.15
645 ‘"‘Hopalong Cassidy"
7.15 Pig Talk
7.30 Music of the Opera, featur-
ing "The Barber of Seville"
Ghose)"Hunehback of Ben Ali"
Panamericana
"The Laughing Man’
Newsree! with Commentary
Supper dance
London Artists Entertain
Greetings from the BoysALY,

10.30 (approx.) Close down
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Monday, August 14
OD ima me.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30

Health Talk >

Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices

9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12: 0

Emma
Adventures of Jane Arden
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Lunch music

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History: The
Charge of the Light Brigade6.15 London News6.30 Long,

Long
Ago7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody

7.15 Officer Crossby
|

7.30 Commando Story

7.45 Dangerous Journey8.5 War Correspondent: Fif-
teen Zeros East of Baraku
8.20 Susan. Lee
8.45 Baffles
9. 0 The Green Archer
10. 0 "One Man’s Family10.30 Harmony Lane11. 0 London News

ZS om te
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 Rebecca (final broadcast)10.45 Big Sister12. 0 egg | melody menu12.30 p.m. Taik by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter sessionMirthful mealtime music
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
The Junior QuizzLondon News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent; Theilver Star :

Susan Lee
Give It a Name Jackpots
The Door with Seven Locks

5 Charlie Chan
-15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
Waiden) ,1.0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 mm.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News|
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
1.15 London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever YoungMusical programme
Health and Beauty séssionThe Junior Quizz
Down Melody Lane
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London News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Commando Story

7.465 Josephine, Empress of
France
8. 5 War Correspondent; Rocks,
Reef and Rain
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Pedilar’s Pack
9. 0 The Forger
10. 0 Time Out with Allen Prese
Cott
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

4ZB 1310"apgty=E m.
a0! 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
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Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Rebecca ;
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Anne Stewart Talks
12. Shopping Reporter (Jessie)London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Rita Entertains
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior Quizz
Robinson Crusoe, JuniorLondon News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hor
Commando St
We Were Young

r War eer ee TheDriftwood Cross20 Susan Lee
8.45 The 4 ‘gape of Ben All9. 0 Room 13
10. 0 Xavier Cugat and His Waledorf-Astoria Orchestra
11. 0 London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
9g

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety7.15 Emma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Commando Story
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Fashion Commentary by
Susan
9. 0 The Forger
9.30 Anne Stewart Talks (first
broadcast)
10. 0 Close down
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